
 غلق المناقصة ليكون  موعد تمديد يتضمن  Med 3/2022ة للمناقص( 1) رقم ملحق

     3/2022/ 6  بدلا من      2022/ 3  /20     

Addendum no. (1) For Med 3/2022 including:                                          

  The closing date will be   20 / 3 /2022 instead of 6/ 3 / 2022 

  

 

 

 

 


